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FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE GOLFE - 2022

TACA ESCUDQ%

7

GoLFe

SHOT GUN 9:30 - SAIDAS - 13 setembro - GLORY-LILY - VERMELHO
SAIDA CODIGO

Al
El
I
Bl
F1
J1
Cl
Gl
H1
D1
K1
L1
A2
B2
C2
D2
G2
12
F2
H2
K2
E2
J2
L2
J3
K3
L3
H3
B3
D3
A3
E3
F3
G3
C3
13
A4
D4
G4
B4
E4
H4
C4
F4
K4
|4
J4
L4

110367011
153209792
110017631
150078625
110037068
153136828
110027109
150240086
110430139
110047182
110027057
110057310
110367015
110107150
153781581
110027085
154859144
158099008
110377092
151434407
153017899
153829336
110457192
110057003
155667815
110157041
110057285
110447014
110107010
110047330
150988499
110067202
154404608
110097083
157275486
110017676
158894742
110047273
155479487
154316062
110067074
110447016
110027234
110037160
110157038
110057013
150933776
110057359

JOGADORA
MARINA LEO

REGINA SUNG RYE JUNG
FABIANA ALVAREZ

MARIA PETERSON

VIVIAN GOLOMBEK
LETICIA MONT SERRAT
ESTELA SIMOMOTO
KYOUNG AIE KIM

THESSA C. SINIBALDI EAGERS
ATSUMI ISHIZAKI

ADRIANA CABERNITE
STELA MIYAGI

CLAUDIA RAPPA

MIEKO FUKUYAMA

JUNKO TSUCHIYA

HELENA MIYAGUTI

SEUNG RYUN LEE

MARIA ALICE FONTES
CRISTINA ROSEL

YONEI SCOTELAR]

LUCI FREITAS

CARMEN KYUNG MO CHO
TATIANA LEVY TAVARES
MARISE SAWADA

FLAVIA SOUBIHE

MONICA FEDERMANN
MIRIAN YOKOTA

LIGIA REGINA MORALE GUERRA
PAULINA ESSAKI

AKIKO KAWASAKI
IVANILDE DEZAN

DAISY CHANG IN
STEPHANIE EGGER

JULIA IEGAMI

BIA CHUNG

AZIZA ELSHEIKH

DAYANE DEZAN

HARUMI SHIBAGAKI
SOJEONG LEE

IRACEMA ARIYOSHI
ALICIA SOO MI KIM
MARILIA FUNES

MARIA DE LOURDES CHAUFFAILLE
ADRIANA MARINS

CECILIA PETRI

SUSY LIN

ANDREA SAMSON

ELISA MIZOGUCHI

CLUBE
FZGR
GGCC
SPGC
AESJ
CCSP
CAP
SFGC
CGC
QGC
PLGC
TSJGC
AGC
FZGR
AESJ
SFGC
PLGC
CGC
SPGC
CCSP
QGC
TSJGC
GGCC
CAP
AGC
CAP
TSJGC
AGC
QGC
AESJ
PLGC
FZGR
GGCC
CCSP
CGC
SFGC
SPGC
FZGR
PLGC
CGC
AESJ
GGCC
QGC
SFGC
CCSP
T1SJGC
SPGC
CAP
AGC

INDEX
9.8
10,2
11,2
16,1
9.2
10,0
10,5
12,3
12,8
15,1
14,1
11,2
12,4
17,6
12,1
12,8
21,7
12,4
15,0
20,9
20,1
14,5
26,6
12,8
31,5
21,4
12,8
27,4
21,8
15,0
13,1
15,4
11,8
22,2
13,0
14,3
15,5
17,3
22,9
21,9
15,5
28,0
15,2
19,5
25,5
17,3
31,7
13,2




13A

14

15

16A

16

17

18

TACA ESCUDO

FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE GOLFE - 2022

SHOT GUN 9:30 - SAIDAS - 13 setembro - GLORY-LILY - VERMELHO

SAIDA CODIGO

AS
D5
G5
LS
15
(OF}
ES
K&
Ab
BS
FS
Gé
B6
16
L6
Ké
Cé
D6
E6
Fé

150002117
110047043
151126655
110057415
110017747
110027073
153373900
110137053
110367022
110107016
110037169
151811533
151038822
158530030
110057034
158031065
159602961
156556779
410000750
110037132

JOGADORA

ROBERTA PEREIRA DA SILVA

MARCIA FUKADA

LI LIAN KHOE MIZIKAMI
ELIZABETH TATSUMI
GRACIELA JORDAN
SAMARA BENEGAS
MYUNG SOON LEE

ANNA HELENA BORANGA
PATRICIA KATSURAYAMA
NEUSA FURUZAWA

MARA LIBERATO

INEKE DONKERS (CORINE)
AUREA POWALOWSKY
STELLA LIN

TEREZINHA DIAS

JANDIRA OLIVEIRA
SUZANNE PANICO

YOKO IUJIMA

BRUNA JEE EUN HAN LEE
MICHELE LIU

CLUBE
FZGR
PLGC
CGC
AGC
SPGC
SFGC

GGCC

TSJGC
FZGR
AESJ
CCSP
CGC
AESJ
SPGC
AGC

TSJGC
SFGC
PLGC

GGCC
CCSP

INDEX
19,9
21,7
24,6
15,0
20,6
17,6
17,0
26,2
21,2
22,2
22,4
26,5
29.8
22,0
18,5
28,9
17,6
25,1
17,2
26,7




